Wild Mountain Friday - Week 2

PACESETTER:

Dale Pierson
Dale Pierson

FIRST NAME

AL
EVELYN
SARA
MARK
MARY
RICHARD
ROBIN
JACK
DON

JEN

SCORE

TGIF

LAST NAME

SINGER
DUVALL
BAUER
DUVALL
PARCHETA
TELKE

PLANK
PARCHETA
WEISBROD
THORKILDSON

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
6.79
6.79

Best HC

19.16
17.23
14.55
10.69
43.71
36.09
43.76
54.50

28
31
34
34
56.31

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

NnunoOooovTUT oo

Friday, January 13, 2012

20.93 PAR:
21.57 PAR:

Points |Bonus

5
5
5
5
4
4
3
3
0
0

10.84
7.77
7.45
4.31
9.29
5.91
8.24
2.50
0.00
0.00

19.60
20.20

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

24.35

24.15
DNF N/A

22.69

28.56

26.84

30.10

31.69
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

24.23
23.21

15.77
45.71
36.94
53.57
61.68

4.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
0.00

24.07
23.68
23.14
22.36
29.03
27.49
29.04
31.21
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A

19.16
17.23
14.55
10.69
43.71
36.09
43.76
54.50



Wild Mountain Friday - Week 2

PACESETTER: HCP
Dale Pierson BLUE 6.79 TIME:
Dale Pierson RED 6.79 TIME:

Josie & the Pussy Cats
FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC Medal
SARAH KLAUS-RYAN 17.67 G
PAUL MATUREN 12.72 G
PAUL ENGEL 17.18 G
DENNY CUNNINGHAM 28.96 G
RENATA ENGEL 29.6 G
WILLIAM MCKUSICK 28.96 G
SHERRI CLYSDALE 43.17 S
DAVID KANE 999.99 X
ALEX CARLSON
PAUL AMOS
SCORE 6 Skiers 24

7 Skiers 27

8 Skiers 27

9 Skiers 27

Bonus 39.74

Friday, January 13, 2012

20.93 PAR:
21.57 PAR:

Points |Bonus

4 10.33
4 10.28
4 7.82 DNF
4 3.04
4 2.40
4 0.04
3 5.83
0 0.00 DNF
0 0.00
0 0.00

PLATINUM

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
I

19.60
20.20

24,11
22.69

26.41
27.87
27.01
30.16

0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A

23.01
15.77

34.74
42.19
37.81
53.88

0.00
6.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

DNF

23.77
22.77
23.67
26.05
26.18
26.05
28.92
N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.67
12.72
17.18
28.96
29.60
28.96
43.17



Wild Mountain Friday - Week 2

PACESETTER:

Dale Pierson
Dale Pierson

FIRST NAME

WILLIAM
SCOTT
CHARLIE
BRUCE
SCOTT
LARRY
BOB
GENE
WALLY
JAY

SCORE

Ibupro
LAST NAME

PAPPAS
ERICKSON
WOLD
BONDE
MOWER
KNAFLA
LUSHANKO
KATH
WALL

LUX

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
6.79
6.79

BLUE
RED

Best HC

11.63
12.33
12.33
15.74
12.57
18.17
27.67

30.1
36.98

29
33
37
41
43.48

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOOTVTTUTUTUT

Friday, January 13, 2012

20.93 PAR:
21.57 PAR:

Points |Bonus

O~ DD pdMororororol

5.37
4.67
4.67
4.26
2.43
10.83
9.33
1.90
0.02
0.00

19.60
20.20

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

22.42
22.12
22.29
23.11
22.63

DNF
25.80
26.96

DNF
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

N/A

N/A
N/A

14.39
12.86
13.72
17.91
15.46

31.63
37.55

5.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

22.55
22.69
22.69
23.38
22.74
23.87
25.79
26.28
27.67
0.00|N/A

11.63
12.33
12.33
15.74
12.57
18.17
27.67
30.10
36.98



Wild Mountain Friday - Week 2

PACESETTER:

Dale Pierson
Dale Pierson

FIRST NAME

JIM

TOM
MARTY
ANNA
ROBERT
ERIK
RALPH
JULIE
GREG
DON

SCORE

Friday Slackers

LAST NAME

KOSKI

THIES
MCCORMICK
NELSON
FINK
GEIGER
ENDRES
THOMPSON
MORTENSON
SHIPP

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
6.79
6.79

Best HC

8.61
17.23
22.13
24.11
29.08
18.37
29.31
39.65

25
28
31
31
54.51

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

VNOOOOOT

Friday, January 13, 2012

20.93 PAR: 19.60
21.57 PAR: 20.20

Points |Bonus

1.63|DNF

OO WWAMIMMAMMOG

PLATINUM

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
I

6.39 21.50
7.77 23.50
6.87 24.17
3.89 24.67
2.92 25.30

12.69 25.95

12.35 28.50
0.00 0.00|N/A
0.00 0.00|N/A

9.69
19.90
23.32
25.87
29.08

32.40
45.41

1.00
5.00
2.00
0.00
0.00

21.94
23.68
24.67
25.07
26.97
23.91
26.12
28.21
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

8.61
17.23
22.13
2411
33.51
18.37
29.31
39.65



Wild Mountain Friday - Week 2

PACESETTER:

Dale Pierson
Dale Pierson

FIRST NAME

PETE
HUBERT
DALE
ROB
PATTI
MARK
JASON
GREG
WAYDE
RON

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 6.79
RED 6.79
Patti & the Woodies
LAST NAME Best HC
SAMPAIR 8.47
WEGELE 28.12
PIERSON 6.78
KNIGHT 6.83
WOOD 16.39
PETERSON 18.71
HELKE 8.07
RASK 10.64
KIRVIDA
LINDEBERG
6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 35
8 Skiers 40
9 Skiers 40
Bonus 29.99

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

B2l vilviinviinviinviinviin}

Friday, January 13, 2012

20.93 PAR:
21.57 PAR:

Points |Bonus

1.29|DNF

O O U1 o1o1or ool ool

PLATINUM

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
I

19.60
20.20

8.53 21.60
6.88 25.94
4.22 20.93
4.17 21.17
3.61 2341

0.93 21.35
0.36 22.41
0.00 0.00|N/A
0.00 0.00|N/A

10.20
32.35

6.79
8.01

19.44

8.93

14.34

8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

21.91
25.88
21.57
21.58
23.51
23.98
21.83
22.35
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

8.47
28.12
6.78
6.83
16.39
18.71
8.07
10.64



Wild Mountain Friday - Week 2 Friday, January 13, 2012

PACESETTER: HCP
Dale Pierson BLUE 6.79 TIME: 20.93 PAR: 19.60
Dale Pierson RED 6.79, TIME: 21.57 PAR: 20.20

Mark's Team

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC Medal Points |Bonus Time-Blue HC-Blue |Time-Red HC-Red
MARK KREY 13.42 G 4 11.58 23.48 19.80 22.91 13.42
- -- 0 0.00 0.00|N/A 0.00|N/A

- -- 0 0.00 0.00|N/A 0.00|N/A

- -- 0 0.00 0.00|N/A 0.00|N/A

- -- 0 0.00 0.00|N/A 0.00|N/A

- -- 0 0.00 0.00|N/A 0.00|N/A

- -- 0 0.00 0.00|N/A 0.00|N/A

- -- 0 0.00 0.00|N/A 0.00|N/A

- -- 0 0.00 0.00|N/A 0.00|N/A

- -- 0 0.00 0.00|N/A 0.00|N/A
SCORE 6 Skiers PLATINUM 0.00

4
7 Skiers 4 GOLD 1.00
8 Skiers 4 SILVER 0.00
9 Skiers 4 BRONZE 0.00
Bonus 11.58 | 0.00



